11
Technical Specification
RoLP Sounder
Voltage                          Voltage 9 - 28Vdc (*1)
                                      24Vac version available
Current                          12mA (Typical Tone 3)
Sound Output                102dB(A) (Typical Tone 3)
Tones                             32

to the user make this flexible sounder adaptable in diverse
applications.
Order codes
� 8 � 8
For full list of order codes turn to page 40.
Reference Catalogue No. Description
ROLP/SV/R/S 540501FULL-0389X RoLP, Shallow Base, Red
ROLP/SV/W/S 540502FULL-0406X RoLP, Shallow Base, White
ROLP/SV/R/D 540503FULL-0403X RoLP, Deep Base, Red
ROLP/SV/W/D 540504FULL-0410X RoLP, Deep Base, White
ROLP/SV/R/D + MAINS MODULE 547026FULL-0810 ROLP, Deep Base, Red + Mains Mod
ROLP/SV/W/D + MAINS MODULE 547027FULL-0811 ROLP, Deep Base, White + Mains Mod
Benefits
� Fire Approved tones as well as general signalling options